
&

&
&

&

bb

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

Horn in F 1

Horn in F 2

Horn in F 3

Horn in F 4

∑

∑
.œ- Jœ. œ- œ-

Œ œ œ œ

Moderato  q = 102

F

P

∑

‰ Ó jœ œ œ
œ œ ˙

œ œb œ> œn ?

P

‰ Jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ .œ Jœ.

Œ œ œ œ œ

F

F

F

&
&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

bb

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

Hn.1

Hn.2

Hn.3

Hn.4

4

˙

œ œ œ
œ- œ-

œ œ

w
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.˙ œ œ
.œ Jœ. .œ Jœ.

. .˙ ‰

œ> œ œ .˙
œ> œ œ .˙

.œ Jœ. .œ Jœ.

&

&
&
?

bb

bb

bb

bb

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

Hn.1

Hn.2

Hn.3

Hn.4

7

œ- œ- .œ jœ
‰ jœ. œ- ‰ jœ. œ-
‰ jœ. œ ‰ jœ. œ-
œ> œ. œ. œ. œ> œ. œ-

F

P

P
P

œ- œ- œ œ

‰ jœ. œ œ œ> œ œ# œ œ
‰ jœ. œ œ œ> œn œb

œ> œ. œ. œ. œ> œ. œ-

œ- œ- .œ Jœ

‰ Jœ. œ- ‰ Jœ. œ-

‰ jœ. œ- ‰ jœ. œ-
œ> œ. œ. œ. œ> œ. œ-

Score

HARK, THE HERALD ANGELS SING
For Horn Quartet

© All rights reserved by Golden River Music
info@goldenrivermusic.be  -  www.goldenrivermusic.eu

Copying sheet music is illegal

Arr. Dominique Vanhaegenberg




